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Starkey Robert, pilot, dwl S s Greenwich near
Sansom

Starkiu Edward, seaman, dwl 1206 Kearny
Starr B. S. bds Hotel International

Starr Michael, laborer, bds Uuion House, First

Starr Thomas X. (Deeth & S.) res Oakland
Starr William, waiter Hotel International, dwl

Hunt near Xatoma rear

Starring Edward, waiter with LazarA Blumenthal
- i!t Co. Oakley & Jackson, office 312 Front

Btatenburg Earnest, clerk with H. Gritnke, dwl
513 Davis

Viratha Mrs. cantatrice. dwl 413 Dupont
States William X. special policeman, dwl 413

Dupont
Staub Edward, physician 840 Dupont
Staunton John, engineer, bds Lawrence House
St. Charles Hotel, William llippon proprietor,

29 First

St. Clair Clias. chair-maker, dwl 323 Pine

St. Clair Samuel, engineer, dwl X s Francisco bet

Dupont and Stockton

STEAD GEORGE, saw-maker 220 Jackson, dwl
702 Vallejo

Steadman D. P. rooms XE cor Front and Sac
Steally John, carpenter, bds XW cor Bush and

Leavenworth
Steally Thomas, builder and contractor, dwl SE

cor Seventeenth and Gurrero
Steane C. B. carriage-smith, dwl 20 Sansom
Steannak Wm. baker with Page & Decker
Stearns C. E. milkman 405 Third
Stearns J. H. (Kdlogg, Hewslon & Co.) dwl 416

Montgomery
Stearns Macy. driver with Skelly & Co.

Stearns (N'athan) &, Ross (Alexander C.) fruits

32 Third

Stearns R. E. C. book-keeper with Towne & Ba-
con, dwl SW cor Bush and Stockton

Steayrs William R. milk-ranch, dwl X s Presi-

dio road

Stebbins (James C.) & Tompkins ( Waitei H.) at-

tomeys-at-law, 523 Clay, dwl 1121 Powell
Stebbins William, clerk, dwl 836 Vallejo rear

Stebbins Wm. P. C. builder, dwl 007 Stockton

Steelier Charles, bootmaker with Geo. Spauagel,

dwl Xew York Hotel, Kearny
Stechler Louis, carpenter, dwl 1001 Dupont
Steckler Henry, meat-market 148 Second, dwl 49

Minna
Steckler Isaac E. Steckler's Exchange SE corner

California and Sansom
Stedman Charles, printer, dwl XE cor Stockton

and O'Farrell

Stedman Joseph, paper-hanger, dwl N s Union
near Rattery

Stedman Mrs. dwl SE cor Dupont and Dupont
Alley

Stedman Wm. dwl EFE cor California and Mont
Steeg Rebecca, dwl 528 Greenwich
Steel Charles, liquors Union Hotel

Steel Daniel, dwl with Martin W. Lamb
Steel Edwin R. clerk Union Hotel, XE cor

Merchant and Kearny
Steel Wm. II. (Baker & S.) dwl 526 Davis
Steele Henry, blacksmith and boarding 107 Leid
Steele James G. with W. H. Keith & Co. dwl cor

Dupont and Washington

Steele William, nurse City and County Hospital,

dwl S s Chestnut near Mason
Steele

(
William A.)k Co. (Edward Galpen) im-

porters and manufacturers trunks SE cor

Sansom and Commercial, dwl 411 Pine

Steen Abram, hair-dresser with Chas. Proschold
Steen Ann Miss, dress-maker, dwl 636 Sac
Steen (Edward T.) & Austin (Alvah C.) agents

Reynolds' patent steam engine cut-off SW
cor Market and Fremont, dwl 744 Howard

Steen J. Frank, clerk with Steen & Austin, dwl
1207 Clay

Steep Henry, dwl 306 Sansom
Steere Thomas F. waterman, dwl E s Williams

near O'Farrell

Steffens Charles, manuf brooms, brushes etc. 112
Sacramento

Steffens D. groceries 313 Dupont
Stege (John) & Riebesehl (Henry) groceries and

liquors 812 Greenwich
Steghagen Louis, dishwasher with Lauenstein <fc

Saulmanu
Steick Mathias, cooper with Handy & Arnold,

dwl S s Washington bet Davis and Front
Steiger Alexander, machinist Vulcan Iron Works

Co. dwl 141 Second
Steiger Charles R. ( Vulcan Iron Wor-ks Co.) fore-

man moulders, dwl 570 Howard
Steiger Karl T. cook, dwl 1017 Kearny
Steiger William, pattern-maker Vulcan Iron

Works Co. dwl 570 Howard
Steikler Frank, gardener, dwl 18 Sansom
Steil (Henry) & Wehn (C. F.) drapers and tailors

302 Montgomery, dwl 305 Montgomery
Stein Chas. B. blacksmith with H. Corbitt, dwl

907 Sacramento
Stein Conrad, brewer with Hoelscher, Wie-

land & Co.

Stein Cornelius, laborer, dwl 22 Baldwins Court
STEIN H. W. & CO. importers cloths, cassi-

meres etc. 612 Sacramento
Stein L. tin-smith, dwl X s Sixteenth bet Dolores

and Guerrero
Steinback R. dealer hides, dwl 38 Government H
Steinberger A. bds What Cheer House
Steioberger Rosa Miss, dwl 1609 Powell
Steinbrick C. gas-fitter, dwl 605 Broadway
Steinbrink Saml. meter-maker, dwl 1110 Dupont
Steinbuck Frederick, hair-dresser with J. Lip-

man, dwl X s Clay bet Spofford and Stock
Steiubuhlor Wm. upholsterer 107 Second and 135

Montgomery
Steincka William, carver, dwl 528 Vallejo

Steinegger Henry (Britton & Co.) dwells 20
O'Farrell

Steiner Joseph, carpenter, bds Xew England H
Steinert Edward, dwl 1520 Powell
Steinert Felix, book-keeper with Austin & Schmitt

bds Steckler's Exchange
Steinfeld John, cigars 221 Pacific

Steinhardt Frederick, carriage painter with Chas.

Steinwig 1 15 Pine, dwl 38 Jessie

STEINHART B HOTHERS (Fredtrick & Sieg-

mund) importer's and jobbers fancy and
staple dry goods NW cor Cal and Battery

Steinhart I. (W. & I. S.) dwl 211 Minna
Steinhart Siegmund (Steinhart Bros.) dwl 710

Washington


